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In the blue hour night slides through my room
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Did you no tice- how you made me feel?

9

p

D‹6 D‹ G G7 A‹ FŒ„Š7

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

In the Blue Hour

Music and lyrics by

Michael Anthony Heath
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Time could ne ver- heal All I would re veal-
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Si lent- steals this power In the blue hour
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blue hour rain runs down my pane Blood and bone and
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sleep ing- caught be neath- the cloud? Wake and catch the
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sound of words I whis per- loud
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Si lent- steals thispower In the blue hour
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